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SL. 

No 

NAME 

 

TITLE 

 

INTERNSHIP VENUE 

 

DATE 

1 Dr Pushpa S K 

Digital marketing 

and Strategic 

planning 

Ramve Electronics and 

Assemblies Pvt Ltd 

26/12/2019 to 

06/01/2020 

2 Vinutha K 

Digital marketing 

and Strategic 

planning 

Ramve Electronics and 

Assemblies Pvt Ltd 

26/12/2019 to 

06/01/2020 

3 Swetha M S 

Computer 

Networks Vinfint Pvt Ltd 

16/12/2018 to 

30/12/2019 

4 Shanthi D L 

Computer 

Networks Vinfint Pvt Ltd 

16/12/2018 to 

30/12/2019 

5 Veena N Data Science Rakuten Technlogy Pvt. Ltd 

26/12/2019 to 

4/1/2020 

6 S Mahalakshmi Data Science Rakuten Technlogy Pvt. Ltd 

26/12/2019 to 

4/1/2020 

7 Ambika R Subhash 

User Design 

Interface Mitron Technologies 

26/12/2019 to 

4/1/2020 

8 Bhavya G 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Core Java and 

Advanced 

Java Programming 

Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

20-07-2020 to 

24-07-20  

9 

Prof.Chandrashekar 

K T 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Open CV and 

Image Processing 

Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

27-07-2020 to 

31-07-20 

10 

Prof. Gireesh Babu 

C N 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Open CV and 

Image Processing 

Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

27-07-2020 to 

31-07-20 

11 
Dr. Sheela 

Kathavate 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence, 

Android 

Application 

Development 

Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

27-07-2020 to 

31-07-20 



12 
Dr. Rudresh 

Shirwaikar 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Android 

Application 

Development 

 

Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

27-07-2020 to 

31-07-20 

13 Prof. Ashwini N 

Deep Learning and 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Core Java and 

Advanced 

Java Programming Pantech Solutions 

13-07-20 to17-07-

20 

20-07-2020 to 

24-07-20 

 


