

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

Avalahalli, Doddaballapur Main Road, Bengaluru – 560064

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

FACULTY INTERNSHIP

2019-20

SL.	NAME	TITLE	INTERNSHIP VENUE	DATE
No				
		Digital marketing		
		and Strategic	Ramve Electronics and	26/12/2019 to
1	Dr Pushpa S K	planning	Assemblies Pvt Ltd	06/01/2020
		Digital marketing		
		and Strategic	Ramve Electronics and	26/12/2019 to
2	Vinutha K	planning	Assemblies Pvt Ltd	06/01/2020
		Computer		16/12/2018 to
3	Swetha M S	Networks	Vinfint Pvt Ltd	30/12/2019
		Computer		16/12/2018 to
4	Shanthi D L	Networks	Vinfint Pvt Ltd	30/12/2019
				26/12/2019 to
5	Veena N	Data Science	Rakuten Technlogy Pvt. Ltd	4/1/2020
				26/12/2019 to
6	S Mahalakshmi	Data Science	Rakuten Technlogy Pvt. Ltd	4/1/2020
		User Design		26/12/2019 to
7	Ambika R Subhash	Interface	Mitron Technologies	4/1/2020
		Deep Learning and	Pantech Solutions	
		Artificial		
		Intelligence		13-07-20 to17-07-
		Core Java and		20
		Advanced		20-07-2020 to
8	Bhavya G	Java Programming		24-07-20
		Deep Learning and	Pantech Solutions	
	Prof.Chandrashekar	Artificial		13-07-20 to17-07-
	K T	Intelligence		20
	IX I	Open CV and		27-07-2020 to
9		Image Processing		31-07-20
		Deep Learning and	Pantech Solutions	
	Prof. Gireesh Babu	Artificial		13-07-20 to17-07-
	C N	Intelligence		20
	- - ·	Open CV and		27-07-2020 to
10		Image Processing		31-07-20
		Deep Learning and	Pantech Solutions	
		Artificial		12.07.20 : 17.07
		Intelligence,		13-07-20 to17-07-
	D 01 1	Android		20
	Dr. Sheela	Application		27-07-2020 to
11	Kathavate	Development		31-07-20

		Deep Learning and	Pantech Solutions	
		Artificial		
		Intelligence		
		Android		13-07-20 to17-07-
		Application		20
	Dr. Rudresh	Development		27-07-2020 to
12	Shirwaikar	1		31-07-20
		Deep Learning and		
		Artificial		
		Intelligence		13-07-20 to17-07-
		Core Java and		20
		Advanced		20-07-2020 to
13	Prof. Ashwini N	Java Programming	Pantech Solutions	24-07-20